Saturday, March 2, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping
One Round Only

Qualifier Cutoff: 58.38

8 inch Judge:

Renee Ki ng

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q P08005 Phire J. Mento 46.71 0 0 0 0 46. 71
P08004 Telly J. Reardon No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P08003 Doc J. Jones No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
14 inch Judge: Renee King
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
P14001 Crine D. Lazaro 38. 28 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.52 16 inch Judge: Renee King
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q P16001 Fame(US) J. A oux 31.41 0 0 0 0 31.41
2 Q P16014 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 36. 83 0 0 0 0 36. 83
3 Q Pl16004 Ripley H. Kol esa 38. 62 0 0 0 0 38.62
4 Q P16017 Zuzu N. Schilling 39.24 0 0 0 0 39.24
5 Q P16010 Pipit D. Gastley 43. 17 0 0 0 0 43. 17
P16015 Schmut zy L. Topol 40. 88 0 1 0 0 45, 88
P16018 Pi per D. Wod 59. 84 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16002 Ri ot C. Brown No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16019 Fly L. Hopki ns 43. 87 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.32 20 inch Judge: Renee King
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q P20002 Raven D. Gastley 35. 46 0 0 0 0 35. 46
2 Q P20019 Zoe D. Deal 36.31 0 0 0 0 36. 31
3 Q P20013 Pace M Chanpagne 37.23 0 0 0 0 37.23
4 P20017 Cour ageous C. Cardelli 46. 14 0 0 0 0 46. 14
P20007 G nder T. Elison 43. 80 0 1 0 0 48. 80
P20003 Jet M St ankovi cs 54. 20 0 0 0 0 54. 20
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Saturday, March 2, 2019

Steeplechase
One Round Only
10 inch Judge: Renee King
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
10003 I nga W Gage No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 46.76 14 inch Judge: Renee King
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 14001 Popi nJay K. Schel ling 36. 07 0 0 0 0 36. 07
2 Q 14002 Pl op L. Topol 37.09 0 0 0 0 37.09
3 Q 14004 Ritz K. Conn 39. 08 0 0 0 0 39. 08
14003 Birdie A. Shepard No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
14011 Tar ghee L. Schroeder No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
14006 Banner K. Conn No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
14005 Vette J. Kol va Absent
14008 Lydi a T. Gage Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 47.67 16 inch Judge: Renee King
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16007 Tatum S. Costello 38. 14 0 0 0 0 38. 14
2 Q 16003  Tenpest J. Reilly 38. 24 0 1 0 0 43. 24
16008 Menphi s M Arose Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 52.02 20 inch Judge: Renee King
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20023 At hena M Barry 35. 07 0 0 0 0 35. 07
2 Q 20012 Fae N. Schilling 44.10 0 0 0 0 44. 10
3 Q 20024 Ki wi S. Duchan 45. 68 0 0 0 0 45. 68
4 Q 20013 G mmi ck A. Axford-More 48. 60 0 0 0 0 48. 60
5 Q 20019 Dance M Behrens 46. 69 0 1 0 0 51. 69
20021 Kenzi e K. Cierpiszewsk 48. 66 0 1 0 0 53. 66
20004 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er 62. 14 0 0 0 0 62. 14
20010 Meadow J. Layfield No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20008 Brazen R Huey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20007 Into M Chanpagne Absent
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20022

VWhi n

Qualifier Cutoff: 45. .14

Pl ace

22020
22034
22017
22028
22007
22025
22019
22004
22027
22012
22018
22014
22008
22030
22022
22032
22026
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Arnband Call Name

Zim

Hal | el uj ah
Pl enty
Lyric

Puck

Fr ay

Bronco Billy

Ellie
Uneek
Emma
Tagg
Tabby
Fever
Pi per
Toni
Reason
Java

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.42

Pl ace

24002
24015
24008
24012
24011
24003
24005

A wWDNPR
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Arnband Call Name

z
Ver b
W t
Brig
Trey

Optimus P...

Hei st

Z.

22 inch Judge:

G ssl er

Handl er
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24 inch Judge:

Behr ens
Aj oux

Cl osson
Lazaro
Chanpagne
Abe
Bartell
Jani cek
Cl osson
Gecht er

W ddowson
G ardel |
West cot t
Si | ver man
Bri cker
Kanzl er

Si | ver man

Handl er

Z2e==1VTITL

Barry
DeW t t
DeW t t
Kat zwi nkel
Rear don

Aj oux

Fi scher

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Absent

Renee Ki ng
Ti me

34. 83
35.76
37.76
38. 06
33. 37
35. 46
35.76
43. 82
No Ti e
42. 74
45. 62
43. 77
43. 45
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Renee Ki ng
Ti me

30. 43
31.17
33.01
42.62
52.35
41. 80
34.08
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Scor e

34. 83
35.76
37.76
38. 06
38. 37
40. 46
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

30. 43
31.17
33.01
42.62
52. 35
Elim
Elim



D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P0O8005 Phire
P08004 Telly
P0O8007 Haily
P08003 Doc
D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P12004 Idgie
D stance: 205 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P14001 Crine
D stance: 205 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P16014 Solo 6
P16010 Pipit
P16017 Zuzu
P16015 Schmut zy
D stance: 205 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20012 Mley
2 P20019 Zoe
3 P20008 Zach
4 P20016 Sparkle
P20002 Raven

Sunday, March 3, 2019

64 seconds Everyone 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
J. Mento 53. 56
J. Reardon No Ti e
S. Shilling-Dan Absent
J. Jones Absent

63 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
T. Herman 40. 82

58 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
D. Lazaro 37.04

58 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e
D. Gastley 46.73
N. Schilling 51. 05
L. Topol 52. 77

58 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
S. Gradwel | 55. 20
D. Deal 39. 62
P. Cochran 46. 95
J. Franke 74. 93 16. 93
D. Gastley No Ti e

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
R S F E

0 0 0
0 0 0 1

=

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
R S F E

0 0 0 0

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
R S F E

0 1 0 0

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
R S F E

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 1
Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R S F E
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Scor e

5.00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
21.93
Elim



P20020 Carly
P20015 Bounder
P20003 Jet

P20017 Cour ageous

0L

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Bel | No Ti ne
Bel | 51.58
St ankovi cs 55.11
G ardel i 59. 62 1.62
17
2
0
0
2
11. 8%
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D stance: 195 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 10003 I nga
10006 Bi ng
10005 Lyric
10004 Penny

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16002 Jour ney

2 16001 Bently
16004 Edwar d
16007 Tat um
16003 Tenpest

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 14004 Ritz

2 Q 14008 Lydi a

3 14006 Banner
14003 Birdie
14013 Peeni e
14002 Pl op
14011 Tar ghee

D stance: 205 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20023 At hena

2 Q 20008 Brazen

3 20006 Zoe

4 20009 Darl a
20014 Kel sey
20013 G nmi ck

Sunday, March 3, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

61 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
W CGage 56. 92
Z. Gssler 61. 40
J. Thomas 80. 36
L. Mark Absent

60 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
A. Petrochko 37.19
D. Grodsky 64. 97
B. Opal 37.39
S. Costello 45. 91
J. Reilly Absent

60 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
K. Conn 42. 93
T. Gage 51.98
K. Conn 47. 77
A. Shepard 50. 35
D. Grodsky 53. 85
L. Topol 55. 54
L. Schroeder 56. 77

55 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
M Barry 36. 14
R Huey 39. 47
C. Anderson 46. 07
S. Costello 53. 74
B. Longenecker 53.28
A. Axford-More 50.29

10 i nch
TFl ts

0.40
19. 36

16 i nch
TFl ts

4.97

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
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Scor e

10. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
14. 97
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
20. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
15. 00
Elim



Cierpi szewsk 51. 65

20021 Kenzi e K.
20019 Dance M Behrens
20012 Fae N. Schilling
20002 Ki t S. Wl kes
20016 Zip B. Rivas
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 22020 Zim M Behrens
2 Q 22018 Tagg D. Wddowson
3 Q 22021 Bryn J. Mento
4 22012 Emma S. Gechter
22016 Wager A. Fake
22028 Lyric D. Lazaro
22010 Dancer M Bel
22022 Toni S. Bricker
22017 Pl enty M d osson
22014 Tabby C. G ardell
22007 Puck M Chanpagne
22008 Fever S. Westcott
22003 Rem S. Wl kes
22032 Reason J. Kanzl er
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 24005 Hei st N. Fi scher
24002 Z M Barry
24012 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel
24011 Trey J. Reardon
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 39
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 20.5%

Everyone

Everyone

55. 77 0.77
56. 18 1.18
Absent
Absent

22 inch
Ti me TFl ts
34.75

44. 41

50. 42

46. 38

47. 65

39. 23

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

. 86

SEEE

49. 21
Absent
Absent

24 inch
Ti me TFl ts
36. 29
46. 34
46. 62
52.73
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Elim
Elim
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Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Scor e

5.00

Elim
Elim
Elim





